
Planning Atelier Creatik 2025-2026

Modélisation 3D  2025-2026
Lieu  :

Groupe 1 Groupe 2 Groupe 3 Groupe 4

10h/12h 13h30/15h 15h05/16h35 16h40/18h10

20/09/2025

27/09/2025

04/10/2025

11/10/2025

08/11/2025

15/11/2025

22/11/2025

06/12/2025

13/12/2025

10/01/2026

24/01/2026

31/01/2026

07/02/2026

14/02/2026

14/03/2026

28/03/2026

04/04/2026

11/04/2026

02/05/2026

09/05/2026

16/05/2026

23/05/2026

30/05/2026

06/06/2026

Nous contacter

Notre site

Atlan 13, Stade Norbert Batigne, Chem. de la Poste,
91630 Marolles-en-Hurepoix

D = Discord

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X (D) X (D) X (D) X (D)

X X X X

X (D) X (D) X (D) X (D)

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X (D) X (D) X (D) X (D)

X X X X

X (D) X (D) X (D) X (D)

X X X X

lateliercreatik@gmail.com
06 79 44 12 56
https://l-atelier-creatik.fr/


