Lieu:



Modélisation 3D 2025-2026

Atlan 13, Stade Norbert Batigne, Chem. de la Poste, 91630 Marolles-en-Hurepoix

D = Discord

	Groupe 1	Groupe 2	Groupe 3	Groupe 4
	10h/12h	13h30/15h	15h05/16h35	16h40/18h10
20/09/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
27/09/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
04/10/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
11/10/2025	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)
08/11/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
15/11/2025	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)
22/11/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
06/12/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
13/12/2025	Х	Х	Х	Х
10/01/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х
24/01/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х
31/01/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х
07/02/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х
14/02/2026	X	Х	Х	Х
14/03/2026	X	Х	Х	Х
28/03/2026	X	Х	Х	Х
04/04/2026	X	Х	Х	Х
11/04/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х
02/05/2026	X	Х	Х	Х
09/05/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х
16/05/2026	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)
23/05/2026	х	Х	Х	Х
30/05/2026	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)	X (D)
06/06/2026	Х	Х	Х	Х

Nous contacter lateliercreatik@gmail.com

06 79 44 12 56

Notre site https://l-atelier-creatik.fr/

